Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Angle grinder GWS, Type: 19-125CIE
Order data
Order number 077109 19-125CIE
GTIN 3165140838382
Item class 03C
Description
Version:
1900 W motor with electronic speed control.
Very powerful 1900 W angle grinder for maximum productivity and very good user
protection
· Long working life due to motors with direct motor cooling, constant-speed electronics,
overload protection and long-life carbon brushes.
· Easy to use due to slim body with Softgrip surface for a secure grip.
· Additional handle for 40 % reduction in vibration, ensuring non-fatiguing working (EN
60745).
· Top user protection due to kick-back stop, restart inhibit, torsion-resistant protective
hood and reduced vibration.
Supplied with:
Supplied with torsion-resistant protective hood, clamping set, additional handle.
Manufacturer's designation: GWS 19-125 CIE
Power consumption: 1900 W
Speed range: 2800 - 11500 rpm
maximum disc ⌀: 125 mm
maximum cutting depth: 34 mm
Weight: 2.4 kg
Technical description
Length 311 mm
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:02 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
maximum cutting depth 34 mm
Power consumption 1900 W
maximum disc ⌀ 125 mm
Kick-back stop yes
Weight 2.4 kg
maximum vibration to EN 6 m/s2
Manufacturer's designation GWS 19-125 CIE
Special features Electronic speed control
Restart block yes
Height 103 mm
Speed range 2800 - 11500 rpm
Power supply Mains operated
Type of product Angle grinder
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:02 2/2